

Local Public Agency: Sycamore  
 County: DeKalb  
 Section: 16-18000-00-GM  
 Estimate: 138,172.18

Date: 3-Mar-16  
 Time: 10:00am  
 Appropriation: MFT & Local

Name of Bidder: Address of Bidder:	Builders Paving, LLC 4413 Roosevelt Road, Suite 108 Hillside, IL 60162	Curran Contracting Company 286 Memorial Court Crystal Lake, IL 60014	Geneva Construction Company P.O. Box 998 Aurora, IL 60507
	Proposal Guarantee: Terms:		
Approved Engineer's Estimate			

Attended By: \_\_\_\_\_

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	SOR	Pound	8278	1.2500	\$ 10,347.50	0.01000	\$ 82.78	0.2500	\$ 2,069.50	0.4400	\$ 3,642.32
	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal-Butt Joint	DOR	SqYd	1100	12.0000	\$ 13,200.00	15.00000	\$ 16,500.00	12.0000	\$ 13,200.00	8.1000	\$ 8,910.00
	Leveling Binder, IL-9.5FG, N30 Special	SOR	Ton	17	95.0000	\$ 1,615.00	150.00000	\$ 2,550.00	115.0000	\$ 1,955.00	145.0000	\$ 2,465.00
	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Crs, Mix C, N30 FG	SOR	Ton	1589	71.1200	\$ 113,009.68	85.50000	\$ 135,859.50	68.7500	\$ 109,243.75	68.5000	\$ 108,846.50
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
<b>Total Bid:</b>						As Read:	154,992.28		126,468.25		123,863.82	
						As Calculated:	154,992.28		126,468.25		123,863.82	

Local Public Agency: Sycamore Date: 3-Mar-16  
 County: DeKalb Time: 10:00am  
 Section: 16-18000-00-GM Appropriation: MFT & Local  
 Estimate: 138,172.18

Name of Bidder:							Peter Baker & Son Company		Rock Road Companies, Inc.			
Address of Bidder:							1349 Rockland Road		P.O. Box 1818			
							Lake Bluff, IL 60044		Janesville, WI 53547			
Proposal Guarantee:												
Terms:												
Approved Engineer's Estimate												
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	SOR	Pound	8278	1.2500	\$ 10,347.50	0.01000	\$ 82.78	0.0100	\$ 82.78		\$ -
	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal-Butt Joint	DOR	SqYd	1100	12.0000	\$ 13,200.00	10.00000	\$ 11,000.00	16.0000	\$ 17,600.00		\$ -
	Leveling Binder, IL-9.5FG, N30 Special	SOR	Ton	17	95.0000	\$ 1,615.00	70.00000	\$ 1,190.00	92.0000	\$ 1,564.00		\$ -
	HMA Surface Course, Mix "C", N30	SOR	Ton	1589	71.1200	\$ 113,009.68	66.90000	\$ 106,304.10	68.6500	\$ 109,084.85		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
<b>Total Bid:</b>						<b>As Read:</b>	118,576.88		128,331.63			
						<b>As Calculated:</b>	118,576.88		128,331.63		-	